Position

2Nd Vice President

President

1St Vice President

Treasurer

Secretary

Other Positions Held Employer

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Department /
Subdivision
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Total Wages

$4,530

$3,800

$3,658

$2,858

$1,858

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



