Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
2Nd Vice President		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Board of Directors	\$4,530	\$0
President		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Board of Directors	\$3,800	\$0
1St Vice President		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Board of Directors	\$3,658	\$0
Treasurer		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Board of Directors	\$2,858	\$0
Secretary		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Board of Directors	\$1,858	\$0